October 2023 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:234 SGPA: 6.88 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 5098 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:284 SGPA: 8.35 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 5098 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:288 SGPA: 8.47 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 157/300 (One hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 52.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 34 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass

12/02/2026 Page No.14 650515d9-d8f1-4c10-b19d-0717c9da9b09

Bachelor of Arts (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct-22 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:280 SGPA: 8.24 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2002501 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:334 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2002501 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:304 SGPA: 8.94 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 124/200 (One hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

12/02/2026 Page No.21 650515d9-d8f1-4c10-b19d-0717c9da9b09

Bachelor of Arts (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 334239 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 25826 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:200 SGPA: 8.33 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 159/300 (One hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 53.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: ATKT

12/02/2026 Page No.31 650515d9-d8f1-4c10-b19d-0717c9da9b09

Bachelor of Arts (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:156 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 329296 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 120915 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 164/300 (One hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 54.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

12/02/2026 Page No.37 650515d9-d8f1-4c10-b19d-0717c9da9b09

Bachelor of Arts (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-5 HELD IN October 2025